	
	Monday, 16 May 2022
	Tuesday, 17 May 2022
	Wednesday, 18 May 2022
	Thursday, 19 May 2022
	Friday, 20 May 2022
	Saturday, 21 May 2022
	Sunday, 22 May 2022

	DEMENTIA ACTION WEEK

	County Team
	Market Warsop
High Street
(Outside Age Concern)
NG20 0AG
	TRAINING
	Worksop
Bridge Place 
(near Iceland/B&M)
S80 1JN
	Harworth
Town Hall,
Scrooby Road
DN11 8JP
	Mansfield
Old Town Hall
Market Place
NG18 1HX
	Newark
Market Place
(outside NatWest Bank)
NG24 1EA
	Thoresby Hall 
Craft & Food Market                    The Courtyard                NG22 9EP

	
	Beeston
The Square
NG13 8AP                                                     
	TRAINING
	Stapleford
Walter Park Memorial Square Derby Road
 NG9 7AR 
	Sutton-in-Ashfield
Portland Square
NG17 1BA
------------
Cotgrave
The Hub Car Park
NG12 3JZ
	Arnold
Market Place
NG5 7EL
	Southwell
Market Place 
(Near Wheatsheaf Pub)
NG25 0EH
	Rufford Abbey
Ollerton, Notts 
NG22 9DF

	City Team
	
	TRAINING
	Hyson Green
Market Place
Radford Rd
NG7 6BE
	Tesco Top Valley             (9.30 - 16.30)
NG5 9DD                           -------                           Bilborough 
(9am - 1pm)
Pelican Pub Car Park
Bracebridge Drive
NG8 4PN
	Hucknall Market
High Street
NG15 7AS
	Trinity Square
NG1 4BR
	Wollaton Park
 Nottingham 
NG8 2AE









	
	Monday, 23 May 2022
	Tuesday, 24 May 2022
	Wednesday, 25 May 2022
	Thursday, 26 May 2022
	Friday, 27 May 2022
	Saturday, 28 May 2022
	Sunday, 29 May 2022

	County Team
	Ollerton
Town Hall
NG22 9PP
	Kirkby Outdoor Market
Market Square
NG17 1BE
	
	
	
	Retford
Market Place
DN22 6DE
	Welbeck Abbey
Courtyard
S80 3LN

	
	
	Kimberley
Newdigate St Car Park
NG16 2NJ                         -------                           Bulwell
Market Place
NG6 8QD
	Mapperley Top
Plains Road
NG3 5LG
	Bingham
Market Place, Notts
NG13 8AP 
	Netherfield
Chandos Street
NG4 2LP
	Sherwood Pines
Edwinstowe
NG21 9JL
	Calverton                       NG14 6EP                        (7am - 1pm)

	City Team
	
	Sneinton
Market Square
NG1 1GB
	
	
	Clifton Market Place
Southchurch Drive
NG11 9LQ                               ---------                               St Anns Advice Centre Robin Hood Chase       NG3 4EZ                         --------                               Dales Centre Day of Action
 Sneinton
NG2 4HJ
                
 
	Lister Gate                              (side of M&S)                                 NG1 7DB                                      --------                                  Em-Con Event (Arena) 
(10am – 4pm)                             NG1 1LA
	Nottingham Castle 
(10am – 5pm)
Georgian Event                NG1 6EL                                   --------                                Em-Con Event (Arena)
(10am – 4pm)            NG1 1LA



	
